LED143R2   11-12
Ordering Abbreviation Wattage CCT R9
LED/1400/RT6/827/FL80/WRFL/WTR  21 2700K 24
LED/1400/RT6/830/FL80/WRFL/WTR  21 3000K 26
LED/1400/RT6/835/FL80/WRFL/WTR 21 3500K 34
ULTRA RT6 HO LED
Recessed Downlight Kit

70728 LED/1400/RT6/835/FL80/WRFL/WTR 6 in. 90W 21 1400 3500K 85 34 50,000 Box
*LED lamp life is defined as the number of hours when 50% of an average group of identical lamps reached 70% of its initial lumens.
Ordering Guide
Ordering Information
Energy Savings
Catalog #  Type
Project
Comments
Prepared by  Date
Specification Data
Specifications
Input Power: 21W
Input Current: 0.18A
Maximum Ambient Operating Temperature
(Insulated Ceiling): 40°C (104°F)
Maximum Ambient Operating Temperature
(Non-Insulated Ceiling): 40°C (104°F)
Lighting Data
Lumen Output: 1400
Lumens per Watt: 68
Color
Correlated Color Temperature (CCT):
2700K, 3000K & 3500K
Color Rendering Index (CRI): 85
R9: Up to 34
Energy Data
Minimum Starting Temp: -20°C (-4°F)
EMI/RFI: FCC Title 47 CFR, Part 15, Class B
Sound Rating: <24dBA
Input Voltage: 120V
Power Factor: >0.90
Input Frequency: 60Hz
THD: <20%
Assembly Diagram
[Ø 188mm]
Ø 7.40in
[124.3mm]
4.89in
Accessories
Retrofit Adaptor
70657  LED/CRT6/RETROFIT/ADAPTOR (sold separately)
GU24 Socket Adaptor
70650 LED/CRT6/GU24/SOCKET/ADAPTOR (sold separately)
TOP VIEW
SIDE VIEW
[229mm]
9.00in
[41mm]
1.60in
[15mm]
0.60in
[8mm]
0.33in
[26mm]
Ø1.04in
TOP VIEW
DIMENSIONS: [MM] INCHES
[272mm]
10.71in
[25mm]
0.97in
[21mm]
0.81in
[16mm]
0.61in
[27mm]
1.06in
[14mm]
0.57in
[8mm]
0.33in
SIDE VIEW
DIMENSIONS: [MM] INCHES